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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

172

178

243

251

348

15

363

130

55

185

231

78

309

218

224

327

173
500

REP

304

311

249

257

267

13

280

76

24

100

152

33

185

175

179

130

64
194

Cortland County

IND CON
37 12
2 0
39 12
30 8
2 0
32 8
45 9
3 0
48 9
26 5
19 0
45 5
28 3
12 1
40 4
18 7
1 0
19 7
59 6
23 4
82 10
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WOR GRE
2 1
0 0
2 1
2 3
0 0
2 3

0
1 1
1
1
1 0
1 1
1 5
3
1 8
1 5
0
1 5
2
1 1
3

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

113

116

145

11

156

167

173

87

49

136

134

58

192

96

102

242

138
380

TOTAL

641
18
659

680
29
709

838
39
877

325
148
473

554
185
739

520
17
537

769
404
1,173



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Cortland County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
Cortland Cortland 004001 Active 167 112 19 3 3 2 0 0 0 91 397
Cortland Cortland 004001 Inactive 29 13 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 65
Cortland Cortland 004001 Total 196 125 24 4 3 2 0 0 0 108 462
Cortland Cortland 004002 Active 111 61 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 106 295
Cortland Cortland 004002 Inactive 123 50 21 3 1 0 0 0 0 103 301
Cortland Cortland 004002 Total 234 111 35 6 1 0 0 0 0 209 596
Cortland Cortland 005001 Active 190 124 31 5 5 1 0 0 0 171 527
Cortland Cortland 005001 Inactive 49 30 10 0 1 2 0 0 0 45 137
Cortland Cortland 005001 Total 239 154 41 5 6 3 0 0 0 216 664
Cortland Cortland 005002 Active 216 169 34 9 5 4 0 0 0 141 578
Cortland Cortland 005002 Inactive 12 12 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 43
Cortland Cortland 005002 Total 228 181 37 10 6 4 0 0 0 155 621
Cortland Cortland 006001 Active 298 221 46 14 7 1 0 0 0 175 762
Cortland Cortland 006001 Inactive 28 19 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 80
Cortland Cortland 006001 Total 326 240 54 14 7 1 0 0 0 200 842
Cortland Cortland 006002 Active 165 150 22 4 3 1 0 0 0 107 452
Cortland Cortland 006002 Inactive 6 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17
Cortland Cortland 006002 Total 171 151 26 4 3 1 0 0 0 113 469
Cortland Cortland 007001 Active 299 164 59 5 5 1 0 0 0 163 696
Cortland Cortland 007001 Inactive 22 13 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 26 71
Cortland Cortland 007001 Total 321 177 66 6 6 2 0 0 0 189 767
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Cortland County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

217
11
228

213

16

229

210

11

221

172

178

201

208

357

23

380

187

19
206

REP

131

135

175

16

191

189

10

199

239

244

383

392

425

23

448

176

184

IND

28
2
30

42
5
47

22
2
24

34
4
38

35
2
37

54
3
57

21

6
27
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CON WOR GRE
6 1 1
0 0 0
6 1 1

10 2 2
1 0 0
11 2 2
6 4 1
1 0 0
4 1

22 2 3
0 0 0
22 2 3
18 6 4
1 1 0
19 7 4
14 3 2
1 0 1
15 3 3
3 4 0
0 0 0
3 4 0

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

131

139

119

18

137

156

165

161

168

204

211

243

33

276

128

24
152

TOTAL

515
25
540

563
56
619

588
33
621

633
22
655

851
27
878

1,098
84
1,182

519
57
576
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

151

157

484

13

497

289

10

299

112

117

145

149

274

282

149

154

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010

REP

197

205

667

15

682

233

238

199

11

210

271

13

284

463

10

473

268

273

Cortland County

IND

26
0
26

57
5
62

32
3
35

25
0
25

23
0
23

30
2
32

23

0
23
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CON

20

20

10

10

o

[EEN

18

18

18

20

WOR

g - b

GRE

o

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

92

96

352

11

363

101

108

88

93

85

11

96

231

11

242

146

151

TOTAL

473
18
491

1,586
45
1,631

671
25
696

436
22
458

531
29
560

1,019
32
1,051

610
20
630



COUNTY

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

ELECTION DIST

Homer 000003
Homer 000003
Homer 000003

Homer 000004
Homer 000004
Homer 000004

Homer 000005
Homer 000005
Homer 000005

Homer 000006
Homer 000006
Homer 000006

Lapeer 000001
Lapeer 000001
Lapeer 000001

Marathon 000001
Marathon 000001
Marathon 000001

Marathon 000002
Marathon 000002
Marathon 000002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Cortland County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

308

315

141

146

194

203

208

214

96

96

149

155

181

186

REP

375

11

386

130

132

211

217

275

284

232

232

362

18

380

296

302

IND

42
1
43

17
0
17

16
0
16

39
4
43

16
3
19

31
2
33

26

0
26
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CON WOR GRE
10 1 1
0 1 0
10 2 1
10 2 2
0 0 0
10 2 2
9 2 1
0 0 0
9 2 1
10 2 1
0 0 0
10 2 1
11 2 0
0 0 0
11 2 0
8 3 1
1 0 0
9 3 1
5 4 0
0 0 0
5 4 0

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

192

197

82

90

104

109

171

13

184

62

63

102

111

83

88

TOTAL

929
25
954

384
15
399

537
20
557

706
32
738

419

423

656

36

692

595

16
611
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Cortland
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Cortland
Cortland
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Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

Cortland
Cortland
Cortland

ELECTION DIST

Preble 000001
Preble 000001
Preble 000001

Scott 000001
Scott 000001
Scott 000001

Solon 000001
Solon 000001
Solon 000001

Taylor 000001
Taylor 000001
Taylor 000001

Truxton 000001
Truxton 000001
Truxton 000001

Virgil 000001
Virgil 000001
Virgil 000001

Willet 000001
Willet 000001
Willet 000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010
Cortland County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

266

10

276

194

13

207

172

174

75

76

255

262

449

19

468

131

137

REP

384

392

325

10

335

298

301

141

146

314

322

678

17

695

216

225

IND
34
1
35
32
2
34
42
1
43
18
1
19
36
0
36
103
108
27

28

Page 6 of 7

CON WOR GRE
29 2 2
0 1 0
29 3 2
11 8 2
0 0 0
11 8 2
6 5 2
0 0 0
6 5 2
6 2 1
0 0 0
6 2 1
6 6 3
1 1 0
7 7 3
26 4 4
0 0 1
26 4
11 3 0
1 2 1
12 5 1

LBT

o

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

218

15

233

143

151

148

156

79

82

146

154

338

13

351

109

117

TOTAL

935
35
970

715
33
748

673
14
687

322
10
332

766
25
791

1,602
55
1,657

497
28
525



COUNTY ELECTION DIST

Cortland County Total
Cortland County Total
Cortland County Total

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS DEM
Active 9,095
Inactive 850
Total 9,945

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2010

REP

10,607
545
11,152

Cortland County

IND
1,399

175
1,574
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CON

413
21
434

WOR

122
17
139

GRE

74
13
87

LBT

RTH

o

SWpP

o

BLANK

6,152
776
6,928

TOTAL

27,863
2,397
30,260





